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Rank Competitor(s)

Shelby Komarnicky
Nicole Jacobs

Carolyn Hall

Megan Parratt

Jasmine Bassingthwaite

a B~ W N -

Club

London SC
Wingham FSC
South Dumfries FSC
Port Perry
Bowmanville FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Susan Blatz

Date:

2-Apr-2017

2017 Skate Ontario Adult Invitational Competition

Fort Erie Leisureplex, Fort Erie, Ontario
April 1, 2017 to April 2, 2017

Masters Women (403 FS YA)

Category Result Summary

Points

30.90
21.84
19.93
17.21
14.70

Section ES
WO 3090 (1)
WO 2184 (2
WO 19.93  (3)
EO 1721 (4)
EO 1470 (5)
12:12:47PM
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